SAINT AGNES CHURCH

MUSIC MINISTRY
| DATE EVENT NOTES |
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 Holy Week Rehearsal 8:00 - 9:00 PM
Tuesday, March 10, 2015 Holy Week Rehearsal 8:00 - 9:00 PM
Tuesday, March 17, 2015 Holy Week Rehearsal 8:00 - 9:00 PM
Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Holy Week Rehearsal 7:30 — 9:15 PM
Saturday, March 28, 2015 Extra rehearsal, if needed 10:00 AM — 12:00 NOON
Sunday, March 29, 2015 Palm Sunday of the Lord’s ~ 9:45 AM rehearsal
Passion 10: 30 AM Mass
Tuesday, March 31, 2015 Holy Week Dress Rehearsal  7:30 — 9:30 PM
(in the Church)
Thursday, April 2, 2015 Holy Thursday: Evening 6:45 PM call time;
Mass of the Lord’s Supper ~ 7:30 PM Mass
Friday, April 3, 2015 Good Friday: 2:30 PM call time;
Commemoration of the 3:00 PM Liturgy
Lord’s Passion
Saturday, April 4, 2015 Easter Vigil in the Holy 7:45 PM call time;
Night 8:30 PM Liturgy
Sunday, April 5, 2015 Easter Sunday 9:45 AM rehearsal;
10:30 AM Mass

Those wishing to sing for the Holy Week liturgies must attend at least four (4) of the six (6)
rehearsals, including the “dress rehearsal” on Tuesday, March 31. All rehearsals will be held in
the Lower Church, with the exception of the “dress rehearsal,” which will be held in the Church.

All music will be provided in a binder and must be returned after the Easter Sunday Mass.

If you are unable to attend any rehearsal or liturgy, please inform the director as soon as possible:
tlewicki@saintagnes.org or 703-525-1166.
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